

TIP NO

29.170 MILES

FED AID NO NONE

ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT

30 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROUTES

					MAYMEAD INC		RUSSELL STANDARD CORPORATION DBA RUSSELL STANDARD		
					MOUNTAIN CITY, TN		PITTSBURGH, PA		
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		75,000.00		82,000.00	
0002	1775500000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, MAT COAT, #67 STONE	47,031 SY	1.92	90,299.52	1.70	79,952.70	
0003	1820000000-E	660	AST, FOG SEAL	33,829 SY	0.81	27,401.49	0.55	18,605.95	
0004	1836000000-E	660	AST, TRIPLE SEAL	347,840 SY	1.32	459,148.80	1.73	601,763.20	
0005	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	263,915 GAL	2.71	715,209.65	2.53	667,704.95	
0006	1838500000-N	660	VACUUM TRUCK	3 WK	3,500.00	10,500.00	1.00	3.00	
0007	2143000000-E	818	BLOTTING SAND	300 TON	0.01	3.00	1.00	300.00	
0008	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	3,861 SF	13.00	50,193.00	8.00	30,888.00	
0009	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		100,000.00		100,000.00	
0010	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	1,042,428 LF	0.14	145,939.92	0.16	166,788.48	
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	1,673,695.38	TOTAL	1,748,006.28	
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	1,673,695.38	SUB-TOTAL	1,748,006.28	
BIDDERS IN ORDER					CONTRACT TOTAL				
MAYMEAD INC					1	1,673,695.38			
RUSSELL STANDARD CORPORATION DBA RUSSELL STANDARD					2	1,748,006.28			

TIP NO

7.440 MILES

FED AID NO NONE

RESURFACING, LEVELING, PATCHING, PAVEMENT MARKINGS

1 SECTION OF PRIMARY ROUTE AND 5 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROUTES IN ASHE COUNTY

MAYMEAD INC MOUNTAIN CITY, TN						
ROADWAY ITEMS						
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		110,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	154 TON	55.00	8,470.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	14.68 SMI	4,500.00	66,060.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	3,983 TON	35.00	139,405.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1 1/2"	4,436 SY	9.50	42,142.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,956 SY	20.00	59,120.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	2,703 TON	62.00	167,586.00
0008	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	1,171 TON	62.00	72,602.00
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	6,904 TON	62.00	428,048.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	703 TON	785.00	551,855.00
0011	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	898 TON	150.00	134,700.00
0012	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	4 EA	4,500.00	18,000.00
0013	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	969 SF	13.00	12,597.00
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		113,000.00
0015	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	120 LF	10.00	1,200.00
0016	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	30 LF	10.00	300.00
0017	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	5 EA	175.00	875.00
0018	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 55 MILS)	160,108 LF	0.65	104,070.20
0019	4905100000-N	1253	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	201 EA	70.00	14,070.00
0020	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		35,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2,079,100.20
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	2,079,100.20
BIDDERS IN ORDER						
MAYMEAD INC					1	2,079,100.20